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Race Date
June 23, 2012 Overall Finish List 5K
Place o — Total----------
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Fredrick Yarenko Clanton AL 174 29 M 1 OA 23:26.0 23:26.0 7:32/M
2 Amy Kendrick 249 35 F 1 OA 24:13.0 24:20.0 7:47/M
3 Gordon Walker Tuscaloosa AL 245 50 M 1 41-55 24:37.0 24:39.0 7:55/M
4 Donnie Hand Clanton AL 192 43 M 2 41-55 25:11.0 25:17.0 8:06/M
5 Cecil Pavey Montevallo AL 184 65 M 1 56-70 25:17.0 25:18.0 8:08/M
6 Tyler Jackson Thorsby AL 188 11 M 1 112 25:56.0 25:57.0 8:20/M
7 John Ryan Wood Thorsby AL 176 11 M 2 112 25:56.0 25:57.0 8:20/M
8 Clay Hann Verbena AL 200 19 M 1 13-25 25:58.0 26:06.0 8:21/M
9 Sarah Bertram Prattville AL 262 17 F 1 13-25 26:36.0 26:37.0 8:33/M
10 Landon Mims Clanton AL 186 25 M 2 13-25 27:05.0 27:17.0 8:43/M
11 Wade Farmer Verbena AL 195 23 M 3 13-25 27:22.0 27:36.0 8:48/M
12 Clay Connor Flintstone GA 196 9 M 3 112 28:32.0 28:34.0 9:10/M
13 Scott Poague Wetumpka AL 181 30 M 1 26-40 28:32.0 28:39.0 9:10/M
14 Timmy Gibson Maplesville AL 194 53 M 3 41-55 28:58.0 29:02.0 9:19/M
15 Whitley Hopper Calera AL 215 23 F 2 13-25 29:01.0 29:04.0 9:20/M
16 Scott Tuell Clanton AL 178 49 M 4 41-55 28:55.0 29:04.0 9:18/M
17 Allen Green 252 52 M 5 41-55 28:55.0 29:08.0 9:18/M
18 Phillip Deason Clanton AL 243 47 M 6 41-55 29:20.0 29:32.0 9:26/M
19 Billy Williams Clanton AL 172 23 M 4 13-25 29:48.0 29:55.0 9:35/M
20 Hayden Rothe Jemison AL 180 8 M 4 1-12 29:52.0 29:55.0 9:36/M
21 Jason Rothe Jemison AL 179 38 M 2 26-40 29:52.0 29:55.0 9:36/M
22 Chris Miller Clanton AL 187 39 M 3 26-40 30:32.0 30:38.0 9:49/M
23 Jason Pavey Montevallo AL 183 35 M 4 26-40 30:42.0 30:52.0 9:52/M
24 Joni Davenport Deatesville AL 212 26 F 1 26-40 30:41.0 30:54.0 9:52/M
25 Derek Price Thorsby AL 235 46 M 7 41-55 31:00.0 31:11.0 9:58/M
26 Mark Muir Clanton AL 173 44 M 8 41-55 31:09.0 31:12.0 10:01/M
27 Wayne Coppedge Clanton AL 175 62 M 2 56-70 31:10.0 31:16.0 10:01/M
28 James Oconner Jemison AL 199 73 M 1 71-99 31:40.0 31:52.0 10:11/M
29 Emily Edwards Clanton AL 230 30 F 2 26-40 31:51.0 32:01.0 10:14/M
30 Carollynne Blakney Bynum AL 207 52 F 1 41-55 31:48.0 32:03.0 10:14/M
31 Derrick Hopper 190 28 M 5 26-40 33:13.0 33:17.0 10:41/M
32 Penny Gregg 251 45 F 2 41-55 33:10.0 33:23.0 10:40/M
33 Sue Connor Deatesville AL 210 56 F 1 56-70 33:15.0 33:28.0 10:41/M
34 Donna Calhoun Clanton AL 209 41 F 3 41-55 33:12.0 33:29.0 10:41/M
35 Misti Price Clanton AL 224 42 F 4 41-55 33:36.0 33:48.0 10:48/M
36 Cassie Bolling Clanton AL 208 36 F 3 26-40 33:38.0 33:48.0 10:49/M
37 Brent Hines Wetumpka AL 241 55 M 9 41-55 33:44.0 33:53.0 10:51/M
38 Jennifer Mobley Verbena AL 221 40 F 4 26-40 33:42.0 33:55.0 10:50/M
39 Travis Walton Hoover AL 177 39 M 6 26-40 33:54.0 34:10.0 10:54/M
40 Cynthia Borton SUMTER, SC 233 42 F 5 41-55 34:11.0 34:27.0 10:59/M
41 Mindy Ingram Centreville AL 205 35 F 5 26-40 34:16.0 34:29.0 11:01/M
42 David Champion 255 53 M 10 41-55 34:18.0 34:37.0 11:02/M
43 Lynda Reiff Deatsville, AL 225 38 F 6 26-40 34:26.0 34:39.0 11:04/M
44 Kevin Corley 260 32 M 7 26-40 34:43.0 34:58.0 11:10/M
45 Lawson Patterrson Clanton AL 198 10 M 5 1-12 34:52.0 35:02.0 11:13/M
46 Beth Hughes Prattville AL 217 52 F 6 41-55 35:04.0 35:10.0 11:17/M
47 Lydia Patterson CLANTON,AL 228 10 F 1 1-12 35:03.0 35:13.0 11:16/M
48 Jimbo Patterson Clanton AL 197 42 M 11 41-55 35:03.0 35:13.0 11:16/M
49 Sonja Horn Clanton AL 216 39 F 7 26-40 35:17.0 35:23.0 11:21/M
50 Andrea West CLANTON,AL 232 32 F 8 26-40 35:21.0 35:24.0 11:22/M
51 Renita Patterson Elmore AL 150 43 F 7 41-55 35:24.0 35:30.0 11:23/M
52 Antoinette Buntin 257 44 F 8 41-55 35:28.0 35:43.0 11:24/M
53 David Horn Clanton AL 189 43 M 12 41-55 36:07.0 36:14.0 11:37/M
54 Jace Johnson Wetumpka AL 171 8 M 6 1-12 36:30.0 36:40.0 11:44/M
55 Sean Butler Chelsea ALABAMA 202 39 M 8 26-40 36:44.0 36:47.0 11:49/M
56 Brayden Butler Chelsea AL 203 6 M 7 112 36:44.0 36:48.0 11:49/M
57 Renee Powell Clanton AL 223 49 F 9 41-55 36:53.0 37:04.0 11:52/M
58 Jason Pierce Clanton AL 182 27 M 9 26-40 36:56.0 37:11.0 11:53/M
59 Ken Parrish Millbrook AL 185 51 M 13 41-55 38:28.0 38:30.0 12:22/M
60 Sally Pavey Montevallo AL 222 62 F 2 56-70 38:58.0 39:08.0 12:32/M
61 Ravin Farmer Verbena AL 213 21 F 3 13-25 39:03.0 39:17.0 12:33/M
62 Melissa Jones Verbena AL 218 34 F 9 26-40 39:04.0 39:18.0 12:34/M
63 Andrea McCullough Clanton AL 220 33 F 10 26-40 39:49.0 40:06.0 12:48/M
64 Samm Bactee 254 47 F 10 41-55 39:51.0 40:08.0 12:49/M
65 Ellen Boatwright 258 55 F 11 41-55 42:20.0 42:20.0 13:37/M
66 Margie Littleton Clanton AL 219 46 F 12 41-55 42:09.0 42:24.0 13:33/M
67 Kacy Boatwright CLANTON,AL 229 27 F 11 26-40 42:24.0 42:36.0 13:38/M
68 Krystal Willis Prattville 231 27 F 12 26-40 42:31.0 42:40.0 13:40/M
69 April Johnson Wetumpka AL 204 40 F 13 26-40 42:36.0 42:47.0 13:42/M
70 Dan Torgerson Anchorage AK 201 40 M 10 26-40 42:56.0 42:58.0 13:48/M
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Peach Runs

Race Date
June 23, 2012 Overall Finish List 5K
Place  — Total---------
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time Pace
71 Nyra Sumrall Clanton AL 237 43 F 13 41-55 49:18.0 49:31.0 15:51/M
72 Marsha Cowart Jemison AL 211 62 F 3 56-70 49:47.0 50:04.0 16:00/M
73 David Flack Montgomery AL 259 69 M 3 56-70 50:29.0 50:38.0 16:14/M
74 Sherrie Smith Clanton AL 227 48 F 14 41-55 57:08.0 57:21.0 18:22/M
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Race Date
June 23, 2012

Place
Overall Name

1 Douglas Mims
2 Don Alexander
3 Lucas Culpepper
4 Skip Pone
5 Julie Blakenship
6 Erron Price
7 Samantha Sims
8 Kris Wood
9 Misty Samya
10 Amy Barnett
11 Matthew Bass
12 Chris Parrish
13 Baxter Chism
14 Jerry Moore
15 Lindsey Smith
16 Jessica Pitts
17 Marty Martinez
18 Aleah Bell
19 Larry Stillings
20 Billy Jackson
21 Kyle Smith
22 Angie Sanderson
23 Matthew Davis
24 Teresa Richards
25 Tom Rushton
26 Julia Davis

27 Karen Steffes-Graves

28 Sue Prasecki
29 Kathi Bohannon
30 Blake Muir

31 Jill Brown

32 Richard Cables
33 Scott Bradley
34 Tim Griggs

35 Brian White

36 Sandra Tiemens
37 Chris Culley

38 Donald Moses

39 Janice Charlesworth

40 Jill Sharpe
41 Affie Martin
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City

Clanton AL
Prattville AL
Clanton AL
Prattville AL

Thorsby AL
Clanton AL
Thorsby AL
Thomasville AL
Wetumpka AL
Jemison AL

Clanton AL
Prattville AL

Montgomery AL

Jemison AL
Montgomery AL
Thorsby AL
Clanton AL
Thorsby AL
Clanton AL
Clanton AL

Clanton AL
Prattville AL
Deatsville AL
Prattville AL
Pelham AL
Lincoln NE
Prattville AL

Jackson AL

Montgomery AL
Trussville AL
Clanton AL

Peach Runs
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
160 25 M 1 OA
169 48 M 1 41-55
159 18 M 1 13-25
240 42 M 2 41-55
250 39 F 1 OA
161 25 M 2 13-25
246 34 F 1 26-40
163 40 M 1 26-40
154 43 F 1 41-55
144 40 F 2 26-40
168 45 M 3 41-55
164 23 M 3 13-25
236 40 M 2 26-40
261 62 M 1 56-70
253 26 F 3 26-40
247 28 F 4 26-40
239 38 M 3 26-40
157 25 F 1 13-25
244 64 M 2 56-70
165 40 M 4 26-40
170 43 M 4 41-55
152 34 F 5 26-40
166 37 M 5 26-40
155 37 F 6 26-40
265 43 M 5 41-55
148 38 F 7 26-40
156 42 F 2 41-55
151 43 F 3 41-55
234 42 F 4 41-55
158 23 M 4 13-25
146 31 F 8 26-40
167 45 M 6 41-55
238 45 M 7 41-55
248 45 M 8 41-55
242 44 M 9 41-55
264 40 F 9 26-40
266 42 M 10 41-55
263 39 M 6 26-40
147 56 F 1 56-70
153 37 F 10 26-40
149 67 F 2 56-70

---------- Total----------

Chip Time Gun Time
40:41.0 40:42.0
40:44.0 40:44.0
40:49.0 40:49.0
42:59.0 42:59.0
44:30.0 44:30.0
45:42.0 45:43.0
46:24.0 46:25.0
47:48.0 47:50.0
48:23.0 48:25.0
48:37.0 48:45.0
48:41.0 48:45.0
49:06.0 49:06.0
51:25.0 51:30.0
51:44.0 51:47.0
52:24.0 52:39.0
52:37.0 52:39.0
53:15.0 53:22.0
53:21.0 53:30.0
54:28.0 54:36.0
54:37.0 54:39.0
56:49.0 56:54.0
57:24.0 57:33.0
58:54.0 59:00.0
59:43.0 59:52.0
59:59.0  1:00:07.0
1:00:13.0  1:00:19.0
1:00:22.0 1:00:27.0
1:00:22.0 1:00:27.0
1:01:22.0 1:01:27.0
1:01:34.0 1:01:37.0
1:01:48.0 1:02:02.0
1:02:07.0 1:02:10.0
1:02:28.0 1:02:34.0
1:03:27.0 1:03:34.0
1:03:41.0 1:03:52.0
1:08:52.0 1:09:00.0
1:08:52.0 1:09:01.0
1:08:52.0 1:09:01.0
1:10:34.0  1:10:39.0
1:15:45.0 1:16:01.0
1:15:45.0 1:16:01.0

10K

Pace

6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:55/M
7:09/M
7:21/M
7:28/M
7:41/M
7:47/M
7:49/'M
7:50/M
7:54/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
9:08/M
9:14/M
9:28/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
10:03/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:21/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
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Peach Runs

Race Date
June 23, 2012 Age Group Results 5K
Male Overall Winners
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Fredrick Yarenko Clanton 174 29 1 23:26.0 23:26.0 7:32/M
Female Overall Winners
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
249 35 2 24:13.0 24:20.0 7:47/M

1 Amy Kendrick
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Peach Runs

Race Date
June 23, 2012 Age Group Results 5K
Male 11to 12
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Tyler Jackson Thorsby 188 11 6 25:56.0 25:57.0 8:20/M
Female 1to 12
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Lydia Patterson 228 10 47 35:03.0 35:13.0 11:16/M
Male 13 to 25
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Clay Hann Verbena 200 19 8 25:58.0 26:06.0 8:21/M
Female 13 to 25
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Sarah Bertram Prattville 262 17 9 26:36.0 26:37.0 8:33/M
Male 26 to 40
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Scott Poague Wetumpka 181 30 13 28:32.0 28:39.0 9:10/M
Female 26 to 40
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Joni Davenport Deatesville 212 26 24 30:41.0 30:54.0 9:52/M
Male 41 to 55
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Gordon Walker Tuscaloosa 245 50 3 24:37.0 24:39.0 7:55/M
Female 41 to 55
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Carollynne Blakney Bynum 207 52 30 31:48.0 32:03.0 10:14/M
Male 56 to 70
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Cecil Pavey Montevallo 184 65 5 25:17.0 25:18.0 8:08/M
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Peach Runs

Race Date
June 23, 2012 Age Group Results 5K
Female 56 to 70
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Sue Connor Deatesville 210 56 33 33:15.0 33:28.0 10:41/M
Male 71 and over
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* James Oconner Jemison 199 73 28 31:40.0 31:52.0 10:11/M
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Peach Runs

Race Date
June 23, 2012 Age Group Results 10K
Male Overall Winners
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Douglas Mims Clanton 160 25 1 40:41.0 40:42.0 6:32/M
Female Overall Winners
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
250 39 5 44:30.0 44:30.0 7:09/M

1 Julie Blakenship
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Peach Runs

Race Date
June 23, 2012 Age Group Results 10K
Male 13 to 25
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Lucas Culpepper Clanton 159 18 3 40:49.0 40:49.0 6:34/M
Female 13 to 25
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Aleah Bell Jemison 157 25 18 53:21.0 53:30.0 8:35/M
Male 26 to 40
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Kris Wood Thorsby 163 40 8 47:48.0 47:50.0 7:41/M
Female 26 to 40
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Samantha Sims Clanton 246 34 7 46:24.0 46:25.0 7:28/M
Male 41 to 55
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Don Alexander Prattville 169 48 2 40:44.0 40:44.0 6:33/M
Female 41 to 55
--------- Total--=------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Misty Samya Thomasville 154 43 9 48:23.0 48:25.0 7:47/M
Male 56 to 70
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1* Jerry Moore Prattville 261 62 14 51:44.0 51:47.0 8:19/M
Female 56 to 70
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Janice Charlesworth Montgomery 147 56 39 1:10:34.0 1:10:39.0 11:21/M
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